NATIONAL FIREFLY™ CLASS 

MEASUREMENT FORM 2003
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This form must not be completed without reference to the current Class Rules.

If any doubt exists or in the event of any discrepancy the matter shall be referred to the RYA.

A - BUILDER’S DECLARATION


	Builder’s Name:
	

	Address:
	

	
	

	
	

	I certify that a building fee has been paid and the following Sail Number issued
	GBR

	

	Shell No.
	
	Date Built
	
	Shell Material:
	
	Deck Material:
	

	I certify that the hull of this boat has been constructed in accordance with the National Firefly Class Rules.

	Signed:
	
	Date:
	


B - OWNER’S DECLARATION


	Owner’s Name:
	

	Address:
	

	
	

	Club:
	

	Name of Boat
	a)
	
	b)
	
	c)
	

	No two boats in the Class may have the same name.  Please give three alternatives in order of preference.



	I enclose the Building Fee Receipt and a Registration fee of: £
	
	(£20 or £15 for RYA Members)

	Signed:
	
	Date:
	


C - MEASURER’S DECLARATION

I declare that I have measured the above boat in accordance with the current Class Rules and that the dimensions attained for the item numbers I quote are recorded overleaf.  I also declare that, were a measurement has attained a dimension not within the tolerance of the Class Rules, I have recorded this under Measurer’s Remarks.

	First Measurer

	Name:


	
	Date Measured:
	

	Bare Hull Weight (inc correctors)
	
	No. Correctors
	
	Total Corrector Weight
	

	Centreboard Weight
	
	Design Mark
	
	Date of First Buoyancy Test
	

	Items Measured:
	
	

	
	
	Signed:
	

	Second Measurer

	Name:


	
	Date Measured:
	

	Items Measured:
	
	

	
	
	Signed:
	


All items entered into shaded areas will be reproduced on the Measurement Certificate 
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This form is valid for use with the 2003 Class Rules.  It should not be used after the publication of the next edition of the Class Rules.
	SAIL NUMBER:
	
	MEASURER:
	
	DATE:
	


	No.
	min
	
	max
	No.
	Min
	
	max
	No.
	min
	
	max

	1
	30
	
	
	37
	150
	
	
	73
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	2500
	38
	
	
	2220
	74
	
	
	

	3
	2470
	
	
	39
	465
	
	765
	75
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	8
	40
	2.7
	
	
	76
	
	
	

	5
	85
	
	95
	41
	
	
	1220
	77
	
	
	

	6
	1400
	
	1500
	42
	
	YES/NO
	
	78
	
	
	

	7
	2098
	
	2118
	43
	
	
	
	79
	
	
	

	8
	2117
	
	2142
	44
	
	
	
	80
	
	
	

	9
	3644
	
	3660
	45
	
	
	
	81
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	50
	46
	
	
	
	82
	
	
	

	11
	130
	
	150
	47
	
	
	
	83
	
	
	

	12
	1228
	
	1253
	48
	
	
	
	84
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	1426
	49
	
	YES/NO
	
	85
	
	
	

	14
	1115
	
	1143
	50
	
	YES/NO
	
	86
	
	
	

	15
	736
	
	756
	51
	
	
	
	87
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	95
	52
	
	
	
	88
	
	
	

	17
	3
	
	7
	53
	
	
	
	89
	
	
	

	18
	11
	
	15
	54
	
	
	
	90
	
	
	

	19
	49
	
	63
	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	13
	
	19
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	73
	
	93
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	200
	58
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	508
	
	540
	59
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	74kg
	
	
	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	1135
	61
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	YES/NO
	
	62
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	7.7
	
	8.3
	63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	5.7
	
	6.3
	64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	7
	
	9
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	17.5
	
	22.5
	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	7.2
	
	
	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	40
	68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	900
	
	912
	69
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	5380
	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	430
	
	
	71
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	2780
	
	2830
	72
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Office use only:



	Measurer’s Remarks:




